Name o f  the parties with whom the 
agreement is entered 

Crayons Advertising Limited (Buyer) 
and 
Mrs. Hardeep Kaur Chadha, Mr. Amit 
Kumar Mahato and Mr. Sanit Walia 
(Sellers) 

2. Purpose of entering into the agreement  Investment purpose 

3. Size of agreement INR 5,20,00,000/- (Rupees Five Crores 
Twenty Lakhs only) payable as 
purchase consideration by the 
Company; 

4. Shareholding, if any, in the entity 
with whom the agreement is executed 

None. The seller is not related to the 
Company. 

5. Significant terms of the agreement (in 
brief) special rights like right to